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1,200 +

1,22,500 ft² 

1,100 +

3,50,000 +

26 +

Europe, USA, Canada, UK, Mexico,
   Japan, Philippines & Middle East

Employees

Total Area

Machines

Monthly knitting production capacity (in pcs)

Global brands & retailers served

Export market 

Audited by
RSC, amfori, Oeko-Tex,

Textile Exchange, SMETA
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https://threadify.com/
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https://bettex.com.bd/bettex-industries-360/
https://bettex.com/

